
-

O
.p m .w 3c. avtv

* Ace , . C,.
s: A~w i,6e

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIFICAT!ON OF CONTRACT l 2cem m.eC. =c. i.i C, i~ist.snC~se nces Ao
-a e e > i.i. ici

atNo=ENT. mCOW.CATCN NQ. 2 te (CTist c Art 3 stCul51TCNiPURCMAst agouts! NO. 4. Pto;tCT NQ < f/ ,fp..g.sh/s j

Three (3) .> WO RFPA No. ACM-78-416v

. Ao-.~:stneo ., I y .s.,, ,4 . u 4 n Cour |
< issuto .1 CooE |

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts
Washincton, DC 20555

'. CCN:nACTCR CODE | | F.4GLITY CODE | S.

AM[Noaaf NT CPNAMf A,do AoCEIS$
C 5CLic!TafCN NO. '

F- l
MIKE ALBERT LEASING, INC. oArco rsy w 4 g;

esu,1 m. 10381 Evendale Drive
'*"71#"' Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 @ CcEi?C"*" oS No.NRC-10-78-416C.

c a>

L } oArgo 2/27/80 is, u , s u

> THIS SLOCK APPitE1 CNLY TO A* ENC,mtNTS CP SCL.CT ATICNS

o .s. b.. im. .. ..au . - i r. n .as _.. C, 0 - .~.
~

. ~ , - +

C he . m.., .c.a .e.ge eece.p. .f m.. .mendme. p,e, . h .ad ...e .p.c r en. #.u n. , . mea d. 4, one .d me ..ii.e.ag m..h ,

8 * e .8 e, ..bm.n d ; ., ic! 8, e. ..e... le.e, .e .e- e, . m

'.p.e. .e h.. . men.me : f M 8, . sea. .ed, ag ecce. . I m .aiea. mea, .a e.ch c.pe - e

(ei-97 ga ag d ees we, F AILuRE CP voye ACKNowtfoGEMENT tQ $$ R4Cllygo At THE t$$UING CffiCf PtiOR TO TMl MCut ANQ
w ch .ncl..e. . ee eeeare .ie ..he. . .ad . men. ea. mbee.

we sncrieo Ay nsumN .inCnoN C, ,oua Cuin. l 6, .. .. ~.. ... a.. ........, .....d....o . ..,6.m. ., . e

., . .. a..o. ... ., . m.6.... . .. ..i . ...~am ..a... a .., *..... .d . .s.#

o AcCCuNuNa ANo An.Cr. .uCN cArA eq nr..,a;

B & R No.- 42-20-21-504 Acoropriation Symbol: 31x02no.ano ' Increase: $427.60
8. TMIS SLOCK APPUES CNLY TQ moo #1CAUCN$ C$ CCNTRAC'$/CRoEE$

w 0 Th. o .. on- a .., -,.

Th. C a,.. .. i. bi.ca 12 . a . <. . e .d comeo, ...

m C T . .a o d.. .. m.aa .. ..c .o . .. o a,.. i ,o. .. o ... . ... . .n.. .... ., *,.. .m ... .. wo. i r.

the mutua1 agreement of the oarties.m g Ti . 3, ... . A,. .. .....a . . .,, ,,

N m.dl.s ,ae . .. a.mb..ed conn.o .. .et h i. block i 2.

2. OrscatPflCN C7 4 *ta.oaatNT. =CoiPlCAflCN

Pursuant to Section J - SPECIAL PROVISIONS, Subsection J.4, RESPONSIBILITY AND
LIABILITY FOR DAMAGE OR INJURY / INSURANCE of the contract, the purpose of this
Supplemental Agreement is to increase the total amount of the contract by $427.60.
This will cover damage to the leased automobiles that occurred during the term
of the contract. Therefore, the follcwing changes are made to the contract:

I. Under Section K - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA, subsection K.2,
-

OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND COMPENSATION, delete a. and b. in their entirety
!

and substitute the follcwing in lieu thereof:

"a. The total cost to the government for the full performance of this
contract during the period of performance is $20,928.12.

b. The total funds currently obligated and available for payment under
this contract is $20,928.12. It is estimated that the amount currently
obligated will cover the period of performance from the effective
date of the contract through May 5,1980, and all claims for damages
submitted by the Contractor thereafter."

. d .. . . ..a. . . .. . . , .. .~ u m . . .. . o ,a. o a d i . .....

O "O 3 CC,,es To issuiuc C,,.C] CONTRACTCaiCUt#CR LS #fCuteto TO SICH THt$ oCCUWNT ANo afft.N

it. uNews ifatt$ CF t elCA~/ ,* NM4 Of CONrsACTCa face /

E "U NH & f / Yd'?S ',, ,,

,,.,_.m....... j <s ... w ..,

[ji+ oAre scNo
s. Nat A~o Tirts or sic o r r.n ., p,,.,i ia oAre sc,mo i s. NA-a c, CoNrnCnNo Crricte , ry, ., r,.,i -

Dorald N. Miller '
- p c 0 1980 ~6@o

Mary Jo Mattia-"

Vice-President
,,,..e............A.,..o....-..o.

- - -

8 01.g.2 9a33,,03-ioi

m=v w- m .- , . _ , , , , , __3_



- . . -

k Modification No. Three (31< .-
NRC-10-78-416

~ ~

,.
-

Page 2 of 2

e-

..

;-

Mike Albert-Leasing, Inc. agrees that in consideration of the foregoing
modification,- it hereby for itself, its successors and assignees, remisses,

l' releases and forever discharges the government, its o"icers, agents, and
employees, of and from all liabilities, obligations, claims and demands arising

{
under or connected with this contract number NRC-10-78-416, the subject matter

.

of which was -in existence on or prior to the date of this modification (whether
! or not asserted by or kncwn to the Contractor, and whether costs, losses, and

expenses thereto were incurred prior to or after the de'0 of this modification),
;'

excepting only claims for payments of amounts due and oaycble to the Contractor
: under the terms of this contract.
J

This modifications results in an increase of $427.60 froin $20,500.62 to
; $20,928.12.

;

.

!

I

A

1

1

a

4

|

4

1

1

, , w. - - - - , ., - - , , m - , - - , , , . - , - , , -.


