[P PEE T - R NEA AL NG P ML s i et W s e e -- e rni . i \

H T - Coiit - ] 6 Aur <-. 'u. 81 10 Guiem trun owo 7]
U.S. Nuclear %0nylatory fomm%??W
Divicicn of Contracts
Wasnington, 0C 20555

§ e ~ CUE | FACILILY (ULE | s i
rnoann AMmiNOMEN
. 53 __l [ soucizanon wo ’
Mike Albert Leasing, Inc. oated T 93
® siel. +i% 10:‘8] E‘/E'-‘ja] e Dr1‘/e Qo#iCatiCN CF
Jmih Cincinnati, O 4521 (& commacticeou no. NRC=10-78-415
Criel ’

2127117

DATED (See blwa 11)

J

$. trn Blon Akl Crnt 19 2 vEnTwENTD OF STUL.TAT.ONG
! Pe  tared Powim ed W00 31 3% 10 amensed b set farh wa Bloen 12 Tre haur ind d2'e pec led tar rece 2t of O%eny D soerented, i : s mot eviended.
S%eioy murt gcandeieigt reae gt of thiy gmendment prior 19 the hour 979 care ypec Fod w 1@ 1ele s gn, o 83 amsated 3y 0ne of He 1V cuing methady:

rece 3¢ af thas amendment on each cary of the ofer submirred; or [¢) By seporcte leMer 0 ta'agram

3 rd 110e1nm g et oh of Wiy gmencmant, (8] by aibnzeledging 3 . g,
ot g oy e 05" eohon and wmas gyt o ~ten. FARUTE CF YOUR ACANDWILCGENENT T 8% RESLHID AT TVE ISSUING OFFICE P4 CR 1O THE KT AKD

:‘ P -:'V. n ~ rould " L A neo” snted ih cnenge w3y Be mace By 'eoe;am
Ca't 3 1D MAY 3257001 1 3 1oN of 1 _vrl i, 5y vtue of this a=ers~enl you SPwi@ 19 S 27 yf @1 0 07 & #i 3y v amted, dedh CReA G may Se v »
< 361 8 9% 4
o levar co ted veeh e 050 o T 2er wauey reference '3 e salitiateon anl g grendTeN, @nd b reieved B3 0 e goenng hawr ond cate speciled
. 5
LL S D AN APIICTLALGN JATA (If regirved)

Increase
§1,120.62

0. Appropriation Symbol
-21-504 31X0200.4C0C

1. Y‘S raTE 218 ONLY 10 MOCHHCAT.ONG ©F JONTTAC

T8/ 052508

Pris Cramge Crene v isived purtvant e

Ne Cagoes wt fo= in L'sen 17 are made 19 the ahave numbe od canviact/cnler

%) [T toe above numbered cart sct/arder o mod fed 1o refedt he gd= Aronce ch3-ze1 [bush o1 changes in paying ofice, appropriation dete, otc.) set fath in black 12,
{v) E oy Siop'emental Ajreement i entered ity pursuant 13 autherty of ___.Em..ull.ﬁ T""“"‘"lt

R owe? ley he s2ave Aurtered cuntras 2o vet faen a Blech 12

--—?-T—?, P CF aving et ru__;,- _'AT o
The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to May 5, 1980, and
increase the total amount of the contract hy $1,180.62.
CHANGES

1. Under Section H, change the second sentence of H.2, Time of Delivery to read as

follows:

- "The term of the lecase shall be from March 21,

1 and 2."

Under Subsection K.2
entirety and subs i:

1978, through May 5, 1930, for Items

Obligaticn of Funds and Compensation, delete a. and b. in their

ute the follcwing in lieu thereof:

a. The total cost to the Government for the full performance of this contract during
the period of performance {s $20,500.52.

Sad Meima il ot my and can b0 any gf e Foeymest seteenced o Plaeh § gy Peenctorn A ed senaim unchas imi 0nd a NIl Toiie and efect

L—a' AT ALTQE G 18 wNOT B 2V EID
- 1D NN Ty DN et

Ne b | e M tE M ISR o

In
woaMike Albert Leasine, '

et gj) \_&}‘Q__\r 1*__;-” e

/

| L

sl and WAL u? 8 Ll l v by s

, Mary Jo Mattia

Donald N. Uillcr
Vice nt
-iCH

F/ll/ﬁﬂ

Pres

-
B.
=
3

7;;:.:-.‘;':: crrtioe :s JESUOD 1D 3N DuS DOLUMINT AND SETUSN 3

Cie; _-.}-_,-",1._

s

.

CCries 10 iuns C.Att

—— -

= el e

g “,

. (4t

‘. '\-lnl-,. - r-.” v L&

S m——— e ——— i e i

L e T R L




NNC-10-78-416
Page 2 of 2
Modification Mo. (2) Two

The total funds currently obligated and avallable for payment under
this contract is $20,500.62. It 1s rstimated that the amount currently
obligated will cover the neriod of performance from the effective date
of the contract through May 5, 1980,



